
Auckland Area Pony Club 2022 - 2023

October 2022

Sun Oct 2 3:00pm - Tue Oct  4.00pm - Auckland Area Camp (Sam Fowler / Meadowbank Pony Club)

Sun Oct 16 All day Mangere Showcross (Mangere Pony Club)

Mon Oct 24 8:30am - 4:30pm Clevedon Open Ribbon Day (Clevedon Pony Club)

Fri Oct 28  - Sun 30 Oct EquiFest

November 2022

Sat Nov 6 All day - Sun Nov 7 Zone Games (Organised by Auckland Mounted Games as part of A & P)

Sat Nov 12 All day Auckland / Manukau Closed District Day (Auckland / Manukau District at Clevedon PC)

Sat Nov 26 - Sun Nov 27  All day Brookby Horse Trials (Papatoetoe Pony Club)

Sun Nov 27 All day North Island Pony Club Show Jumping Cambridge Champs

December 2022

Sat Dec 3 All day - Sun Dec 4 Whitford 2DE (Whitford Pony Club)

Sun Dec 11  All day BMPC Show Jumping (Beachlands-Maraetai)

January 2023

Tue Jan 8 All day - Tue Jan 25 NZPCA Championship Week (Andy Parker)



Sun Jan 15 All day - Papatoetoe Open Ribbon Day (Papatoetoe Pony Club)

Sat Jan 21 - Sun Jan 22 All day Brookby Show Jumping (Papatoetoe Pony Club)

Sat Jan 28 - Mon Jan 30 All Day Clevedon Horse Trial (2DE) (Clevedon Pony Club)

February 2023

Sat Feb 11 - Sun Feb 12 Brookby Horse Trials (Papatoetoe Pony Club)

Sun Feb 19 All day Papatoetoe First Start (Papatoetoe Pony Club)

Sat Feb 25 All day - Sun Feb 26 Brookby Show Hunter (Papatoetoe Pony Club)

March 2023

Sat Mar 4 All Day Clevedon ODE (tbc) (Clevedon Pony Club)

Tue Mar 7 All day - Sun Mar 12 Horse of the Year

Sun Mar 12 All Day BMPC Novice Ribbon Day (Beachlands-Maraetai)

Sun Mar 19 All Day MDPC Teams ODE (Manukau District - Clevedon PC)

Sun Mar 26 All day Mangere Showcross (Mangere Pony Club)

Sat Mar 27 and Sun 28 All Day St Peters North Island Interschool Show Jumping - #1 (St Peters, Cambridge)

April 2023



Sun April 2 All day - Totara Derby Day (Totara Park Pony Club)

EASTER MONDAY Apr 10 All day Whitford Open Ribbon Day (Whitford Pony Club)

Sat Apr 23 All day - Mon Apr 25 NZPCA Eventing Championships

ANZAC DAY - Tues Apr 25 Lorna Stewart, Abbotts Cup and Presidents Trophy (Area SJ Championship)

May 2023

Sun May 7  All day Mangere ODE (Mangere Pony Club)

Mon May 30 7:00pm - 8:00pm TBC - Auckland Area AGM

Sun May 14th All day

Wish list for future events:

Whitford PC - We would also like to run a showcross or similar event in either April or May - happy to fit around other clubs for this.


